
S DIV: LOT 4 BLK 5 LAKE VILLAS A

681-407, 877-1062, 955-2516.

ONTIVEROS JONATHAN/ONTIVEROS PAULETTE
592 SW ALAMO DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-14035-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.140 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/24/2016 DF 0.21 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

104,760
500

18,500
123,760
56,280
67,480

HX HB 42,480
25,000

123,760
0

123,760

0955/2516 6/13/2002 WD Q I 52,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SNIPES

ONTIVEROS

0877/1062 3/21/1999 WD Q I 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORMAN

SNIPES

2026
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2003HX Base Yr

592 SW ALAMO DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,364 105.5000 118.16 161,170 1955 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1196

BAS 1,196 100 1,196 91,857

FOP 12 30 4 307

UGR 280 45 126 9,677

UST 84 45 38 2,919

1,572 1,364 104,760

BAS= W46 UST= W14 S6 E14 N6$ S6 UGR= W14 S20 E14 N20 $S20 E15
FOP= S3 E4 N3 W4$ E31 N26$.

BAS

46

6

20

15

31

26

UST

14

6

14

6

UGR

14

20

14

20

FOP3

4

34

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

500

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 62.00 145.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


